ALBA POS
PERIPHERAL OPTIONS
9.7” Second Display MSR Customer Display (VFD)
Intel® Celeron® Processor N5095 (4M Cache, Up to 2.9 GHz)
Intel® Core™ i3-1115G4 Processor (6M Cache, Up to 4.10 GHz)
COLOR
CPU & Chipset
Memory DDR4 4GB SoDIMM (Up to 16GB)

Customer Card Reader Dual-Track(1&2) or Triple-Track(1&2&3) (USB)
Case Color All White / Black & Gray
ORDER CODE
HAN-AL5PWWAE4NNZ1 N5095, 4GB, 128GB, OS, All White, Z1 Stand
HAN-AL5PWWBE4NNZ1 N5095, 4GB, 256GB, OS, All White, Z1 Stand
HAN-AL5PWWAE8NNZ1 N5095, 8GB, 128GB, OS, All White, Z1 Stand
HAN-AL5PWWBE8NNZ1 N5095, 8GB, 256GB, OS, All White, Z1 Stand
Product code Description
HAN-AL5PBGAE4NNZ1 N5095, 4GB, 128GB, OS, Black/Gray, Z1 Stand
HAN-AL5PBGBE4NNZ1 N5095, 4GB, 256GB, OS, Black/Gray, Z1 Stand
HAN-AL5PBGAE8NNZ1 N5095, 8GB, 128GB, OS, Black/Gray, Z1 Stand
HAN-AL5PBGBE8NNZ1 N5095, 8GB, 256GB, OS, Black/Gray, Z1 Stand
 Product's Design and Specifications can be changed without any notification.
DIMENSION
215
275